Zarephath Academy Important Dates

2023-2024 Academic School Year

Aug 15t (Mon- Fri) ......cccceeennenn. Faculty/Staff Pre-Planning

Aug.18™ (Thursday) .................. Meet Teacher Day/Parent/Student Orientation
Aug. 215t (Monday).................. First Day of School (Start of Marking Period)
Sept. 15t (Friday)..................... Early Release

Sept. 4" (Monday)................... Labor Day Holiday ~ NO SCHOOL

Sept. 15 (Friday).................. Early Release

Sept. 22nd (Friday).................. 15t Nine Week Mid ~Term Exam

Sept. 29 (Friday) ................... Early Release

Oct. 9" (Monday) .................. Columbus Day ~ NO SCHOOL

Oct. 13" (Friday) .................. Early Release

Oct. 24" — 27" (Tues. — Fri.) ............ FALL MAP TESTING

Oct. 23 (Monday)................ End of Marking Period (45 days)

Oct. 27" (Friday).................. Early Release (REPORT CARD AVAILABLE)
Oct. 24™ (Tuesday) .................. Start of Marking Period (2" Semester)

Nov. 10™ (Friday) ................... Early Release

Nov. 22n -24% (Wed.- Friday) ................... Thanksgiving Break ~ NO SCHOOL
Nov. 29t (Wednesday) .................... 2"d Nine Week Mid-Term Exam

Dec. 18t (Friday) ................... Early Release

Dec. 12" — 15" (Tues. — Fri.) .oocooovveieiiiiinn, WINTER MAP TESTING

Dec. 15™ (Friday).................. Early Release

Dec. 22M- Jan. 5t (Friday - Friday) .................. Christmas Break ~ NO SCHOOL
Jan. 12% (Friday) .................. End of Marking Period (45 days)

Jan. 16™ (Tuesday) ................... Start of Marking Period (3@ Semester)

Jan. 15" (Monday) ................ Martin Luther King Day ~ NO SCHOOL

Jan. 19% (Friday) .................. Early Release (REPORT CARD AVAILABLE)
Jan. 22" (Monday) .................. Bishop James Brant Holiday ~ NO SCHOOL
Feb. 2" (Friday) .................. Early Release

Feb. 16" (Friday) .................. Early Release

Feb. 215t (Wednesday)..................... 3 Nine Week Mid-Term Exam

Feb. 19" (Monday) .................. Presidents Day ~ NO SCHOOL

Mar. 18t (Friday) ................... Early Release

Mar. 15" (Friday) .................. Early Release

Mar. 18%-22" (Mon.-Fri.) ................... Spring Break ~ NO SCHOOL

Mar. 27" (Wednesday) .................. End of Marking Period (45 days)

Mar. 28" (Thursday)................... Start of Grading Period (4" Semester)

Mar. 29" (Friday)................... Good Friday ~ NO SCHOOL

Apr. 15t (Monday)................... Easter Monday ~ NO SCHOOL

Apr. 51 (Friday).........ccoeeeeenn. REPORT CARD AVAILABLE

Apr. 9 — 12t (Tuesday - Friday) .................. Spring Testing

Apr. 26" (Friday) ................... Early Release

May 10" (Friday)................... Early Release (SENIORS LAST DAY)

May 13" (Monday) ................ K & 5" Graduation @/ Senior’s Final Grades Are Due
May 22" (Wednesday) ..................... 8th Grade Graduation @

May 23 (Thursday) ................... End of Marking Period (42 days)

May 24" (Friday) ........coocevvvnnnn.. LAST DAY OF SCHOOL & GRADUATION DAY! (42 days) @
May 31st (Friday) ........ccceevnenne. REPORT CARD AVAILABLE

NOTE: Dates are subject to change



